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Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Mid Valley Drifter OV 29.02 4 27.60 1 26.32 4 25.49 1 31.95 4 140.38 141
PaleWolf Brunelle OV 25.87 1 43.30 6 24.03 1 28.49 3 32.42 6 154.11 172
Will Shootem OV 27.80 2 35.72 2 26.06 3 30.16 4 47.78 17 167.52 283
Black Rock Bob OV 28.52 3 43.83 9 27.26 5 32.13 6 40.65 11 172.39 344
Mountain Rider OV 30.81 6 42.51 5 27.42 6 37.05 10 37.41 8 175.20 355
Judge McKenzie 49 33.72 12 37.51 4 32.33 9 34.46 8 31.91 3 169.93 366
Buckshot Pete M 31.88 7 43.81 8 31.40 8 37.29 11 38.40 9 182.78 437
Ol' #4 FC 32.89 10 54.35 15 38.79 15 26.94 2 30.70 1 183.67 438
Johnny Jingos 49 32.41 8 67.23 24 25.15 2 36.31 9 31.06 2 192.16 459
Stray T 36.46 15 36.53 3 29.48 7 38.19 12 38.89 10 179.55 4710
Isaac Scrambler Day GF 30.48 5 51.92 14 33.53 11 38.19 12 36.18 7 190.30 4911
Buckshot Shell-E TL 32.44 9 58.10 17 35.09 13 32.84 7 44.37 14 202.84 6012
Big Lou M 36.81 16 43.95 10 41.97 19 38.56 13 32.36 5 193.65 6313
One Eyed Wayne T 33.08 11 47.07 11 32.96 10 52.88 23 41.25 12 207.24 6714
Tombstone Todd T 34.47 13 43.40 7 39.36 16 48.89 21 43.71 13 209.83 7015
Bart Star S 35.21 14 48.81 12 42.87 20 31.20 5 59.57 25 217.66 7616
Bucky T 42.83 18 50.69 13 37.62 14 41.10 15 56.14 23 228.38 8317
Slick Elic Mackenzie 49 57.67 28 65.74 22 34.72 12 45.88 17 44.93 15 248.94 9418
Artemus Bad Penny D 51.61 23 55.00 16 46.82 22 43.75 16 51.37 19 248.55 9619
Antety L 43.83 19 59.81 19 39.67 17 38.86 14 64.79 28 246.96 9720
Hoodoo LD 39.62 17 64.99 21 44.63 21 52.34 22 55.55 22 257.13 10321
Scrap Iron F 50.26 21 59.85 20 54.04 27 47.41 20 54.40 21 265.96 10922
CAS Costalot S 52.24 25 58.86 18 47.85 24 54.76 25 52.39 20 266.10 11223
Rod Slask T 51.41 22 77.93 28 54.30 28 46.38 18 46.68 16 276.70 11224
Lefty Lem D 52.20 24 66.07 23 54.62 30 46.69 19 51.12 18 270.70 11425
Edward T. Beard T 53.68 26 76.27 25 40.51 18 53.18 24 58.57 24 282.21 11726
Idaho Clyde 49 46.13 20 77.30 26 62.12 32 74.21 30 62.32 26 322.08 13427
Dirty Dirk Slade T 59.37 29 77.59 27 49.12 25 67.43 29 64.10 27 317.61 13728
Long Jim Handcock FCD 56.52 27 94.54 32 49.97 26 61.49 26 69.50 29 332.02 14029
Old Ranger ES 69.48 30 89.60 30 46.85 23 63.52 27 74.11 30 343.56 14030
Rocky Ledge T 72.06 31 87.43 29 54.33 29 74.52 31 76.71 32 365.05 15231
Sweet Lily Shottem L49 95.20 33 119.73 34 129.00 36 64.46 28 76.53 31 484.92 16232
Shoot N. Run F 72.67 32 106.25 33 60.36 31 88.93 33 96.43 34 424.64 16333
Dirty Dave FCD 96.06 34 94.35 31 95.58 35 102.26 34 126.61 35 514.86 16934
Tex T 96.08 35 161.40 35 93.03 34 87.95 32 154.69 36 593.15 17235
Ankeny Tom 49 162.00 36 192.82 36 80.84 33 112.23 35 92.29 33 640.18 17336
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Mid Valley Drifter

29.02 27.60 26.32 25.49 31.95 140.38
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PaleWolf Brunelle

25.87 43.30 24.03 28.49 32.42 154.11
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Will Shootem

27.80 35.72 26.06 30.16 47.78 167.52
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Black Rock Bob

28.52 43.83 27.26 32.13 40.65 172.39
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Mountain Rider

30.81 42.51 27.42 37.05 37.41 175.20
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Judge McKenzie

33.72 37.51 32.33 34.46 31.91 169.93
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49'er Class
Misses
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Buckshot Pete

31.88 43.81 31.40 37.29 38.40 182.78
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Ol' #4

32.89 54.35 38.79 26.94 30.70 183.67
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Frontier Cartridge
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Johnny Jingos

32.41 67.23 25.15 36.31 31.06 192.16
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Stray

36.46 36.53 29.48 38.19 38.89 179.55
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Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Isaac Scrambler Day

30.48 51.92 33.53 38.19 36.18 190.30
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Gunfighter
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Buckshot Shell-E

32.44 58.10 35.09 32.84 44.37 202.84
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Top Lady
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Big Lou

36.81 43.95 41.97 38.56 32.36 193.65
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Mens Modern
Misses
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One Eyed Wayne

33.08 47.07 32.96 52.88 41.25 207.24
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Tombstone Todd

34.47 43.40 39.36 48.89 43.71 209.83
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Bart Star

35.21 48.81 42.87 31.20 59.57 217.66
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59.5731.2037.8743.8135.21
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

207.66
10
0
0

14 12 20 5 25 76

Mens Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Bucky

42.83 50.69 37.62 41.10 56.14 228.38
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Slick Elic Mackenzie

57.67 65.74 34.72 45.88 44.93 248.94
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Artemus Bad Penny

51.61 55.00 46.82 43.75 51.37 248.55
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Antety
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Hoodoo

39.62 64.99 44.63 52.34 55.55 257.13
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Scrap Iron
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Frontiersman
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CAS Costalot
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Mens Senior
Misses
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Rod Slask

51.41 77.93 54.30 46.38 46.68 276.70
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Lefty Lem

52.20 66.07 54.62 46.69 51.12 270.70
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Duelist
Misses
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Edward T. Beard

53.68 76.27 40.51 53.18 58.57 282.21

0
1

0 0 0 0

53.5753.1840.5171.2743.68
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Mens Traditional
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Idaho Clyde

46.13 77.30 62.12 74.21 62.32 322.08
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49'er Class
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dirty Dirk Slade

59.37 77.59 49.12 67.43 64.10 317.61
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Mens Traditional
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Long Jim Handcock

56.52 94.54 49.97 61.49 69.50 332.02
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F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Old Ranger

69.48 89.60 46.85 63.52 74.11 343.56
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Elder Statesman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Rocky Ledge

72.06 87.43 54.33 74.52 76.71 365.05

1
1

0 0 0 0

61.7159.5249.3367.4357.06
5=
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2
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Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Sweet Lily Shottem

95.20 119.73 129.00 64.46 76.53 484.92

2
0

0 0 0 0

66.5359.46119.0094.7385.20
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0
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1
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2
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Ladies 49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Shoot N. Run

72.67 106.25 60.36 88.93 96.43 424.64

1
0

0 0 0 0

71.4373.9360.3696.2567.67
5=
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2
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3
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Frontiersman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dirty Dave

96.06 94.35 95.58 102.26 126.61 514.86

0
0

0 0 0 0

121.6187.2695.5894.3596.06
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0
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1
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1
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F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Tex

96.08 161.40 93.03 87.95 154.69 593.15

2
0

0 0 0 0

144.6967.9583.03121.4086.08
10=

= 0
8
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Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Ankeny Tom

162.00 192.82 80.84 112.23 92.29 640.18

3
0

0 0 0 0

82.2987.2375.84147.82147.00
15=

= 0
9
0

0

45=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

3
1

15=
= 10

2
0
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= 0

540.18
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0

36 36 33 35 33 173

49'er Class
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

25Misses: 71 15 30
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

33
Penalties: 2 1 6 3 1
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

1/16/2005

Match Final

Sunday, January 16, 2005 5:08:48 PM Page 1 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Category: 49'er Class
Judge McKenzie 33.72 12 37.51 4 32.33 9 34.46 8 31.91 3 169.93 3661
Johnny Jingos 32.41 8 67.23 24 25.15 2 36.31 9 31.06 2 192.16 4592
Slick Elic Mackenzie 57.67 28 65.74 22 34.72 12 45.88 17 44.93 15 248.94 94183
Idaho Clyde 46.13 20 77.30 26 62.12 32 74.21 30 62.32 26 322.08 134274
Ankeny Tom 162.00 36 192.82 36 80.84 33 112.23 35 92.29 33 640.18 173365

Category: Duelist
Artemus Bad Penny 51.61 23 55.00 16 46.82 22 43.75 16 51.37 19 248.55 96191
Lefty Lem 52.20 24 66.07 23 54.62 30 46.69 19 51.12 18 270.70 114252

Category: Elder Statesman
Old Ranger 69.48 30 89.60 30 46.85 23 63.52 27 74.11 30 343.56 140301

Category: Frontiersman
Scrap Iron 50.26 21 59.85 20 54.04 27 47.41 20 54.40 21 265.96 109221
Shoot N. Run 72.67 32 106.25 33 60.36 31 88.93 33 96.43 34 424.64 163332

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Ol' #4 32.89 10 54.35 15 38.79 15 26.94 2 30.70 1 183.67 4381

Category: F C Duelist
Long Jim Handcock 56.52 27 94.54 32 49.97 26 61.49 26 69.50 29 332.02 140291
Dirty Dave 96.06 34 94.35 31 95.58 35 102.26 34 126.61 35 514.86 169342

Category: Gunfighter
Isaac Scrambler Day 30.48 5 51.92 14 33.53 11 38.19 12 36.18 7 190.30 49111

Category: Ladies Traditional
Antety 43.83 19 59.81 19 39.67 17 38.86 14 64.79 28 246.96 97201

Category: Ladies 49'er
Sweet Lily Shottem 95.20 33 119.73 34 129.00 36 64.46 28 76.53 31 484.92 162321

Category: Ladies Duelist
Hoodoo 39.62 17 64.99 21 44.63 21 52.34 22 55.55 22 257.13 103211

Category: Mens Modern
Buckshot Pete 31.88 7 43.81 8 31.40 8 37.29 11 38.40 9 182.78 4371
Big Lou 36.81 16 43.95 10 41.97 19 38.56 13 32.36 5 193.65 63132

Category: Top 5 Overall
Mid Valley Drifter 29.02 4 27.60 1 26.32 4 25.49 1 31.95 4 140.38 1411
PaleWolf Brunelle 25.87 1 43.30 6 24.03 1 28.49 3 32.42 6 154.11 1722
Will Shootem 27.80 2 35.72 2 26.06 3 30.16 4 47.78 17 167.52 2833
Black Rock Bob 28.52 3 43.83 9 27.26 5 32.13 6 40.65 11 172.39 3444
Mountain Rider 30.81 6 42.51 5 27.42 6 37.05 10 37.41 8 175.20 3555

Category: Mens Senior
Bart Star 35.21 14 48.81 12 42.87 20 31.20 5 59.57 25 217.66 76161
CAS Costalot 52.24 25 58.86 18 47.85 24 54.76 25 52.39 20 266.10 112232

Category: Mens Traditional
Stray 36.46 15 36.53 3 29.48 7 38.19 12 38.89 10 179.55 47101
One Eyed Wayne 33.08 11 47.07 11 32.96 10 52.88 23 41.25 12 207.24 67142
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

1/16/2005

Match Final

Sunday, January 16, 2005 5:08:49 PM Page 2 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Tombstone Todd 34.47 13 43.40 7 39.36 16 48.89 21 43.71 13 209.83 70153
Bucky 42.83 18 50.69 13 37.62 14 41.10 15 56.14 23 228.38 83174
Rod Slask 51.41 22 77.93 28 54.30 28 46.38 18 46.68 16 276.70 112245
Edward T. Beard 53.68 26 76.27 25 40.51 18 53.18 24 58.57 24 282.21 117266
Dirty Dirk Slade 59.37 29 77.59 27 49.12 25 67.43 29 64.10 27 317.61 137287
Rocky Ledge 72.06 31 87.43 29 54.33 29 74.52 31 76.71 32 365.05 152318
Tex 96.08 35 161.40 35 93.03 34 87.95 32 154.69 36 593.15 172359

Category: Top Lady
Buckshot Shell-E 32.44 9 58.10 17 35.09 13 32.84 7 44.37 14 202.84 60121
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, January 16, 2005 5:09:27 PM Shoot Date: 1/16/2005

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
PaleWolf Brunelle1 25.87
Will Shootem2 27.80
Black Rock Bob3 28.52
Mid Valley Drifter4 29.02
Isaac Scrambler Day5 30.48
Mountain Rider6 30.81
Buckshot Pete7 31.88
Johnny Jingos8 32.41
Buckshot Shell-E9 32.44
Ol' #410 32.89

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 27.60
Will Shootem2 35.72
Stray3 36.53
Judge McKenzie4 37.51
Mountain Rider5 42.51
PaleWolf Brunelle6 43.30
Tombstone Todd7 43.40
Buckshot Pete8 43.81
Black Rock Bob9 43.83
Big Lou10 43.95

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
PaleWolf Brunelle1 24.03
Johnny Jingos2 25.15
Will Shootem3 26.06
Mid Valley Drifter4 26.32
Black Rock Bob5 27.26
Mountain Rider6 27.42
Stray7 29.48
Buckshot Pete8 31.40
Judge McKenzie9 32.33
One Eyed Wayne10 32.96

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 25.49
Ol' #42 26.94
PaleWolf Brunelle3 28.49
Will Shootem4 30.16
Bart Star5 31.20
Black Rock Bob6 32.13
Buckshot Shell-E7 32.84
Judge McKenzie8 34.46
Johnny Jingos9 36.31
Mountain Rider10 37.05



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, January 16, 2005 5:09:27 PM Shoot Date: 1/16/2005

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Ol' #41 30.70
Johnny Jingos2 31.06
Judge McKenzie3 31.91
Mid Valley Drifter4 31.95
Big Lou5 32.36
PaleWolf Brunelle6 32.42
Isaac Scrambler Day7 36.18
Mountain Rider8 37.41
Buckshot Pete9 38.40
Stray10 38.89



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, January 16, 20 5:12:02 PM Shoot date: 1/16/2005

Buckshot Pete

CAS Costalot

Bucky


